Delight Christian Academy will operate on a ten-month schedule for the 2024-2025 school year. Holidays, staff training dates, and special events will be observed as noted below:
	Monday - Friday August 19 - 23, 2024
	Required Teacher Workdays, Trainings
School Improvement Team Meeting

	Monday, August 26, 2024
	Parent Orientation Meeting 5:30-7:00 pm

	Monday - Wednesday August 26 - 28, 2024
	Required Teacher Workdays
Special Committee Meetings
Times TBD

	Thursday, August 29, 2024

Staff Luncheon @ 12:00 pm
	Open House 3:30-5:00 pm (Grades K-1)
 Open House 5:15-6:30 pm (Grades 2-12)
 (Refreshments will be served)
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	Friday, August 30, 2024
	(Academy Closed)

	Monday, September 2, 2024
	Labor Day (Academy Closed)

	Tuesday, September 3, 2024
	

	Friday, September 6, 2024
	Grandparents’ Day Celebration 

	
	

	Tuesday, October 1, 2024
	First Day of School
 

	Monday, October 14, 2024
	Indigenous People’s Day (Academy Closed)

	Monday, October 21-Friday, October 25, 2024
	

	Monday, November 4, 2024
	

	Tuesday, November 5, 2024
	Election Day

	Thursday, November 7, 2024
	Fall Picture Day
Primary School

	Monday, November 11, 2024
	Veterans Day (Academy Closed)

	Friday, November 22, 2024 @ 12:30 pm
	Family Thanksgiving Feast/Basket Raffle

	Monday - Friday, November 25 - 29, 2024
	Thanksgiving Holidays (Academy Closed)

	Thursday, November 28, 2024
	Thanksgiving Day 

	Monday - Friday, December 16-20, 2024
	Holiday Cheer Week

	Thursday, December 19, 2024
	Winter Concert @ 6:30 pm at RCCG House of Grace 
Fayetteville NC

	Friday, December 20, 2024
	(Early Release at 12:30 for All Students & Staff) 1st Quarter Report Cards go Home


	December 23, 2024 - January 3, 2025
	Winter Break (Academy Closed)

	Wednesday, December 25, 2024
	Hanukkah Begins

	Wednesday, December 25, 2024
	Christmas Day 

	Thursday, December 26, 2024
	Kwanzaa Begins

	Tuesday, December 31, 2024
	New Year’s Eve

	Wednesday, January 1, 2025
	New Year’s Day

	Monday, January 6, 2025
	Required Teacher Workday / Student Holiday

	Tuesday, January 7, 2025
	STUDENTS RETURN

	Monday, January 20, 2025
	Dr. MLK Day (Academy Closed)

	Tuesday, January 21, 2025
	

	Thursday, January 23, 2025
	2nd Quarter Awards Ceremony @ 3:15 pm

	Friday, February 14, 2025
	Valentine’s Day 2nd Quarter Report Cards Goes Home

	Monday, February 17, 2025
	Presidents’ Day (Academy Closed)

	Monday, March 3, 2025
Monday, March 3 - Friday, March 7, 2025
	Read Across America Day  
Read Across America Celebration Week

	Monday, March 17, 2025
	Saint Patrick’s Day

	Thursday, March 20, 2025
	Fundraiser Day (6am-6pm)

	Monday, March 31, 2025
	3rd Quarter Report Cards go Home

	Thursday, April 3, 2025
	3rd Quarter Awards Ceremony @ 3:15 pm

	Saturday, April 12, 2025
	PASSOVER BEGINS

	Sunday, April 13, 2025
	PALM SUNDAY

	Friday, April 18, 2025
	Good Friday (Academy Closed)

	Sunday, April 20, 2025
	RESURRECTION SUNDAY

	Monday, April 21 - Friday, April 25, 2025
	Spring Break (Academy Closed)

	Wednesday, April 30, 2025
	Day 3rd Quarter Report Cards Goes Home
Spring Class Picture Primary

	Thursday, May 1, 2025
	Spring Class Picture Day
Intermediate/Secondary School

	Monday, May 5 - Friday, May 9, 2025
	Staff Appreciation Week

	Sunday, May 11, 2025
	Mother’s Day

	Tuesday, May 13 - Monday, May 19, 2025
	END OF GRADE TESTING

	Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025
	FIELD DAY (K-1)
FIELD DAY (2-12)

	Monday, May 26, 2025
	Memorial Day (Academy Closed)

	Thursday, May 29, 2025



	

	
	

	Friday, May 30, 2025
	

	Monday, June 13 
	4th Quarter Report Card Goes Home


	Saturday, June 14, 2025
	Flag Day

	Sunday, June 15, 2025
	Father’s Day

	Friday June 27, 2025
	Last Day of School for Students/ (Early Release at 12:30 for All Students)

	JULY - September 2025
Summer Vacation
	Preparation for the 2025-2026 School Year
(Academy Closed to Students)



This calendar is subject to change due to inclement weather and/or other school-related emergencies, makeup days will be available. 
